
 

2015 HOUCHENS/KHSAA GIRLS’ SWEET SIXTEEN  HOTEL LISTING 

 
RE  HOTEL AMBASSADOR 
1 Graves County (Prin-Matthew Madding) 

AD-Paul Elliott-khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us 
Coach-Aaron Beth-aaron.beth@graves.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)674-6242(p)-(270)674-4884(AD)-(270)247-8540(f) 

Hampton Inn 
233 Three Springs Rd 
 (270) 842-4100 
Contact: Haley 

Carroll Lehman/Dennis Wilkes 
2952 Meadow Ridge Ct. 
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(270) 535-0422 Carroll, (270) 438-9852 Dennis 

2 Henderson County (Prin-Chad Thompson) 
AD-Vivian Tomblin-vivian.tomblin@henderson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Jeff Haile-jeffrey.haile@henderson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)831-8800(p)-(270)831-8868(AD)-(270)831-8880(f) 

Sleep Inn 
185 Greenwood Lane 
 (270) 842-3800 

Ben & Becky Tomblinson 
170 Blue Heron  Court 
Bowling Grfeen KY  42103 
(270)-0843-1688 H (270)-792-1688 C 

3 Muhlenberg County (Prin-Donna Bumps) 
AD-Brad Divine-brad.divine@muhlenberg.kyschools.us 
Coach-Mike Harper-mike.harper@muhlenberg.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)338-0040(p)-(270)338-0040(AD)-(270)338-2442(f) 

Drury Inn 
3250 Scottsville Rd. 
 (270) 842-7100 / 800-drury inn 
Contact: BJ 

Roger & Joyce Johnson 
1355 Fleenor Way 
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(270)-843-4430 H (270)-796-0464 C 

4 Allen County-Scottsville (Prin-Brian Carter / Shane  Davis) 
AD-Kerry R. Harwood-kerry.harwood@allen.kyschools.us 
Coach-Brad Bonds-brad.bonds@allen.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)622-4119(p)-(270)622-4119(AD)-(270)622-5882(f) 

 
Not Staying 
 

Travis & Mary Wix 
400 Hickory Heights  
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(270)-392-9128 C 

5 Elizabethtown (Prin-Steve Smallwood) 
AD-Doug Barnes-doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us 
Coach-Tim Mudd-tim.mudd@etown.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)769-3381(p)-(270)769-3381(AD)-(270)769-2539(f) 

TownePlace Suites 
1818 Cave Mill Rd 
 (270) 782-4714 
Contact: Joy 

Wendell & Jan Strode 
212 Mizpah Rd. 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(270) 842-0510  H (270) 792-9965 

6 Mercy (Prin-Amy Elstone) 
AD-Mark Evans-mevans@mercyjaguars.com 
Coach-Keith Baisch-kbaisch@mercyjaguars.com 
Phones-(502)671-2010(p)-(502)671-2010(AD)-(502)491-0661(f) 

Country Inn & Suites 
535 Wall St. 
 (270) 781-7200 
Contact: Becky 

Gary & Sharon Dillard 
679 Minnie Way 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(270)-781-1844 H (270)-991-8263 C 

7 Male (Prin-Jim Jury / David Mike) 
AD-John Kelsey-john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Champ Ligon, Jr.-cligon366@aol.com 
Phones-(502)485-8292(p)-(502)485-8972(AD)-(502)485-8770(f) 

Super 8 South 
250 Cumberland Trace Rd 
 (270) 781-9594 
Attn:  Dharmi 

David and Glenda Beals 
8120 Richardsville Rd 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(h) (270) 777-1897 ©7(270) 791-0056 

8 Simon Kenton (Prin-John Popham) 
AD-Jeff Marksberry-jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us 
Coach-Jeffrey Stowers-jdstowers@fuse.net 
Phones-(859)960-0100(p)-(859)960-0179(AD)-(859)960-0200(f) 

 Candlewood Suites 
540 Wall St 
 (270)843-5505 
Contact: Kacie Hood 

Danny Howell 
1398 Shaker Mill Rd.  
Bowling Green KY  42103 
(h) (270) 842-3108  ©(270)-889-1442 

9 Holy Cross (Covington) (Prin-Mike Holtz) 
AD-Anne Julian-anne.julian@hchscov.com 
Coach-Kes Murphy-kes.murphy@fmr.com 
Phones-(859)431-1335(p)-859-431-1335(AD)-(859)655-2184(f) 

Courtyard by Marriott 
1010 Wilkerson Trace 
 (270) 783-8569 F. (270) 783-8570 
Contact: Hnnnah 

Billy and Diane Grimes 
212 Hillwood Drive 
White House TN  37188 
(h) (615)-672-3496, (c) (615)-584-3496 

10 Mason County (Prin-Steve Appelman) 
AD-Steve Appelman / Seth Faulkner-
steve.appelman@mason.kyschools.us, seth.faulkner@m 
Coach-Piper J. Lindsey-piper.lindsey@mason.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)564-3393(p)-(606)564-3393(AD)-(606)564-5360(f) 

LaQuinta Inn & Suites 
1953 Mel Browning St. 
 (270) 783-0083 / 800-753-3757 
Contact: Julie 

Charles & Carolyn Hardcastle 
1016 Newman Way 
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(270)-991-7520 

11 Franklin County (Prin-Stirling Sampson) 
AD-Tracy Spickard-tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us 
Coach-Joey Thacker-joey.thacker@franklin.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)695-6750(p)-(502)695-6750(AD)-(502)695-6755(f) 

Home-Towne Suites 
1929 Mel Browning St 
 (270) 783-0083 
Contact: Leonard 

Cliff and Mary Nahm 
901 Lehman Ste. 6H 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(w) (270) 782-2134 (c) (270) 791-5610 

12 Mercer County (Prin-Malissa Hutchins) 
AD-Jaziel R. Guerra / Sean Pigman-
jaziel.guerra@mercer.kyschools.us, Sean.Pigman@mer 
Coach-Chris G. Souder-chris.souder@mercer.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859-733-7160(p)-859-733-7180(AD)-859-733-7164(f) 

Holiday Inn Express 
165 Three Springs Rd 
 (270) 842-3200 
Contact:  Abbie or Nicole 

Doug & Michelle Gorman 
PO Box 3540 
Bowling Green KY  42102 
(270) 535-7668 

13 Bell County (Prin-Richard Gambrel) 
AD-Tom Lefevers-tom.lefevers@bell.kyschools.us 
Coach-David R. Teague-david.teague@bell.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)337-7061(p)-(606)337-7061(AD)-(606)337-0867(f) 

Hampton Inn 
233 Three Springs Rd 
 (270) 842-4100 
Contact: Haley 

Chris & Kelly Wiseman 
162 Talbott Dr. 
Bowling Green KY  42103 
(270) 791-3464 

14 Letcher County Central (Prin-Stephen Boggs) 
AD-Michael Melton-michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us 
Coach-William Adams-richard.adams@letcher.kyschools.us 
Phones-606-633-2339(p)-606-633-5628(AD)-606-633-2447(f) 

Hilton Garden Inn 
1020 Wilkinson Trace 
 (270) 781-6778 
Contact: Duncan Hines 

Roy and Susie Brassfield 
717 Steeplechase Way 
Bowling Green KY  42103 
(270) 842-7223 h, 
(270) 202-3376 c 

15 Johnson Central (Prin-Russell Halsey) 
AD-Tommy McKenzie-tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Darrin Rice-darrin.rice@johnson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)789-2500(p)-(606)789-2500(AD)-(606)789-2547(f) 

Staybridge Suites 
680 Campbell Lane 
 (270) 904-0480 
Contact: JJ 

Dan and Melissa Rudloff 
553 E 12th St 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
(h) (270) 282-8764 
(w) (270) 282-5595 

16 Ashland Blazer (Prin-Derek Runyon) 
AD-Mark Swift-mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us 
Coach-Bill Bradley-bill.bradley@ashland.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)327-6040(p)-(606)327-6046(AD)-(606)324-0517(f) 

Super 8 South 
250 Cumberland Trace Rd 
 (270)-781-9594 
Attn:  Dharmi 

Gil and Diane Cowles 
1254 31 W By Pass 
Bowling Green KY  42104 
(270) 842-1207  
(270) 991-9695   

Tournament 
Headquarters 

University Plaza, ATTN: Elizabeth Myers 
1021 Wilkinson Trace, Bowling Green, KY  42103 
(p) 270-745-0088, (f) 270-842-9585 

HOSTS COORDINATOR 
Eddie & Patty Smith 
513 Muirfield Circle, 42103, (270) 782-7050 (hm) 842-0303 (wk), 535-1236 (c) 

Coaches Association Ramada Inn, Contact: Robert Mills 
4767 Scottsville Road, (p) 270-781-3000 (f) 270-782-2591 

WKU Special Events: 
Rachel Goodman, 270-791-3341 (cell)  270-745-5428 (w) 

Tournament Host Bowling Green Convention and Visitors Bureau 
Contact: Amy Cardwell, 270-782-0800. 270-799-6185 (c) 

 

 


